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ST JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, MERNDA

MANIC MONDAY

Let us start the week off with
some tag games, pony

express, minute to win it
activities, dodgeball and all

the fun games that you enjoy.
Today will also include
Basketball and Hockey.

DODGEBALL DAY

Dodge, duck, dip and dive
your way into our Easter

Dodgeball Tournament. Our
friendly competition will help
improve your throwing and

catching skills!

AFL

Come along in your favourite
AFL colours and enjoy a day
full of football activities as

well as some other fun sports.
 

AMAZING RACE

It's time to embark on a race
around the world! You'll need
brains, speed and team work

to defeat the challenges
before you take home the

prize! Sporting activities will
also be included.

FRISBEE FRIDAY

Throw yourself into Friday
with some Ultimate Frisbee.
Also get ready for a fun day

of Soccer, AFL and
Basketball.

KIDS VS COACHES

Can you beat the coaches?
One of our most popular
days. Bounce, Shoot and
Kick your way past the

coaches!

NEW SPORT MONDAY

Today's motto is give it a go!
Explore new sports like

European Handball, modified
Lacrosse and Gridion.

DANCE

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our dance
day is back with all of your
favourite songs and dancing

challenges.
We will also include sports.

Kids Choice!

EASTER EGG HUNT

The Easter Bunny has arrived
early!

Let's celebrate Easter together
with Easter Crafts, Easter Egg

Hunt and Easter Themed
Sports.

GOOD FRIDAY

No program running today
due to the Good Friday                

Public Holiday'.

 

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

EASTER 2020

Mon 30 March Tues 31 March Wed 1 April Thurs 2 April Fri 3 April

Mon 6 April Tues 7 April Wed 8 April Thurs 9 April Fri 10 April
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FULL WEEK:

Mon-Fri, 8am to 5pm

$220 FULL DAY:
 

$50  
 

 


